
·No.of I 
License. 

15593 
14798 

15892 
14861 
15482 

14843 
15143 
15144 

15137 

14974 

14910 

1488.5 

15618 

15628 
14622 
15483 
15599 
15023 
15367 
14672 
15034 

N"ame Of'Licensee.' 

Nancarrow, :Frederick John Hewitt 
Gorton, Edwin Coupe 

Nash, James Alfred 
Nathan, Sidney George 
National Mortgage and Agency Co. 

of N.Z., Ltd. 
Neill, Francis Alban 
Newcomb, Neville Harrison 
Newcomb, Reginald Sydney 

Kalman, Maurice 

Coi;,k, Herbert Ernest 

Fowler, William Coalson 

Bushell, Frank Roland 

Mills, Daisy Annetta 

Nicholls, Percy Stanley 
Nicholson, Proctor Henry .. 
Nicholson, Richard Burns 
Nicholson, Sydney Ernest 
Blair, William Alexander .. 
Nisbet, Alexander William 
Nolan, Leslie Adams 
Whitmore, William George 

REGISTER OF J.,ICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22--continwed. 

I Name of Firm (if any) of which Lice!Ulee I 
is a Member. or Registered Company 

on whose behalf License is held. 

The Napier Auctioneering Co., 
Ltd. 

Nash and Lovelock 

Neville Newcomb, Ltd. 
R. S. Newcomb, Ltd. 

Newton and Kalman 

N.Z. Farmers' Co. operative 
Association of Canterbury, Ltd. 

N.Z. Farmers' Co-operative Dis
tributing Co., Ltd. 

New Zealand Loan and Mercan
tile Agency Co., Ltd. 

New Zealand Sheep-farmers' 
Agency, Ltd. 

P. S. Nicholls and Co. 
P. H. Nicholson and Co. 

Nimmo and Blair, Ltd. 

L.A. Nolan 
North Auckland Farmers' Co

operative, Ltd. 

I 
Names of Pal'iners of Firm. l Registered Office. 

13 St. Hill Street, Wanganui 
Stadium Buildings, Hastings Street, Napier 

31 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North .. 
111 Customhouse Quay, Wellington 
Dunedin (H.O.), and at Christchurch, Gore, Ashbnr-

ton, Timaru, Waimate, Oamaru, and Invercargill 
72 Lowe Street, Gisborne 
4 Wyndham Street, Auckland 
12-14 Brunswick Buildings, 174 Queen Street, Auck

land, and at Smith's Store, Mairangi Bay 
104 Colonial Mutual Buildings, 159 Queen Street, 

Auckland 
Christchurch, and at Blenheim, Hawarden, Kaikoura, 

Leeston, Ashburton, Oxford, and Rangiora 
Feilding, Marton, Masterton, and 1Vanganui 

93-107 Featherston Street, Wellington, and at Auck
land, Whangarei, Dargaville, Waiotira, Kaitaia, 
Warkworth, Arapohe, Wellsford, Helensville, 
Maungaturoto, Papatoetoe, Papakura, Pukekohe, 
Waiuku, Tuakau, Onewhero, Ngatea, Paeroa, Tau
ranga, Te Puke, Wbakatane, Opotiki, Rotorua, 
Huntly, Ngaruawahia, Hamilton, Cambridge, Te 
Awamutu, Otorohanga, Morrinsville, Te Aroha, 
Raglan, Gisborne, Wairoa, Port Ahuriri, Hastings, 
Waipukurau, Dannevirke, Eltham, Waverley, 
Ohingaiti, Hawera, Stratford, Wanganui, Taihape, 
Raetihi, Hunterville, Marton, Feilding, Kimbolton, 
Palmerston North, Masterton, Pahiatua, Eketa
huna, Martinborough, Rongotea, Levin, Otaki, 
Nelson, Blenheim, Picton, Cheviot, Culverden, 
Christchurch, Little River, Methven, Rakaia, Chert
sey, Darfield, Fairlie, Geraldine, Timaru, Pleasant 
Point, Waimate, Kurow, Oamaru, Waikouaiti, 
Dunedin, Mosgiel, Milton, Balclutha, Clinton, 
Cromwell, Heriot, Gore, Riversdale, Otautau, 
\Vyndham, Winton, Tuatapere, Invercargill, Bluff 

187 Hereford Street, Christchurch 

106 Gloucester Street, Christchurch 
Esk Street, Invercargill 
331 Princes Street, Dunedin 
21A Victoria Avenue, Wanganui 
Clyde Street, Balclutha 
36 High Street, Lower Hutt 
241 Devon Street, New Plymouth 
.vhangarei, and at Auckland, Kaitaia, Warkworth, 

Dargaville, and Kaikohe 
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If:. I Date License I Court by which 

granted. License granted. 

I 
1/4/39 Wanganui. 
1/4/39 Napier. 

1/4/39 Palmerston North. 
1/4/39 Wellington. 
1/4/39 Dunedin. 

1/4/39 Gisborne. 
1/4/39 Auckland. 
1/4/39 Auckland. 

1-3 
l/4/39 Auckland. p:1 

t,,j 
1/4/39 Christchurch. z 
1/4/39 Feilding. t:rJ 

~ 
1/4/39 Wellington. 

N 
t,,j 

~ 
·> 
§ 
Q 
> N 
t:rJ 
1-3 
1-3 
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1/4/39 Christchurch. 

1/4/39 Christchurch. 
1/4/39 Invercargill, 
1/4/39 Dunedin. 
1/4/39 Wanganui. 
1/4/39 Balclutha. i--, 

1/4/39 Lower Hutt. z 
1/4/39 New Plymouth. p 
1/4/39 Whangarei. 
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